City of St. George

Snake Hollow —
Bike Skills Park
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« HELMETS ARE REQUIRED. Other protective equipment is strongly recommended.
* ONE RIDER AT A TIME.
* BEWARE OF CROSS TRAFFIC.

« Inspect each trail feature before riding. Trail features can change due to use,
weather, and/or maintenance.

« By entering this area you are assuming all risks outlined in the Bike Park Rules sign.
« This riding area includes jumps, berms, and features designed for beginner to
expert riders.

« IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, DIAL 9-1-1
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I NICA LOOP LENGTH CALCULATIONS
START LOOP.

SECTION IGTH IN FEET [LENGTH IN MILES

ment 2,787 053

o Single Track 3,990 0.76
1,240 023

East Side - Single Track 12,581 245
East Side - Passing 2 e oids
Lava Field - Single Track 423 054
[So ingle Track 165 0.60
i 37 020
Connector - Single Track. 1543 029

National Interscholastic
Cycling Association A ; RIgE
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TIRE PARK
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City of St. George - SNAKE HOLLOW

Mayor: Jon Pike City Manager: Adam Lenhard
Leisure Services Director: Shane McAffee

ark Design:
City of St. George Park Planning Division
Contact: Jeff Peay and Mark Goble
Phone: 435-627-4530

Email: jeff.peay@sgcity.org, mark.goble@sgcity.org

Civil Engineer: ike P rse Designer

Company: Civil Science Company: FlowRide Concepts

Contact: Cody Howick Contact: Shea Ferrell

Phone: 435-986-0100 Phone: 630-667-6319

Email: chowick@civilscience.com Email: shea@flowrideconcepts.com
Website: http://www.civilscience.com/ Website: http://www.flowrideconcepts.com/

Bike Park Course Builder:

Company: PumpTrax USA

Contact: Jason Schiefelbein

Phone: 614-302-3725

Email: jason@pumptraxusa.com
Website: http://www.pumptraxusa.com/

Bike Park Prefabricated Structures:

Company: PBR, Progressive Bike Ramps
Contact: Tim Babcock

Phone: 417-288-4466 ext. 161

Email: tim@progressivebikeramps.com

Website: hittps://www.progressivebikeramps.com/

General Contractor:

Company: Interstate Rock Products
Contact: Colt Stratton

Phone: 435-635-2628

Email: irpcolt@gmail.com

Website: https://interstaterockproducts.com/



